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@MANDATUM LIFE VICHY

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2021-05-27 - 11:18 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 1:44.38 Danas, RAPSYS PZEM Singapore (SGP) 2019-08-17
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 1:49.40 Daniil, PANCEREVAS KLPG Klaipeda 2020-12-17
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 1:53.95 Raimundas, MAZUOLIS VMSC 1987-01-01
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 2:11.04 Zygimantas, TAUTVYDAS KPM Alytus 2021-05-08
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. Mateusz, CHOWANIEC 03 01711 1:49.28 813 A 24.82 27.76 28.66 28.04
2. Danas, RAPSYS 95 PZEM 1:50.16 793 A 25.48 28.20 28.71 27.77
3. Kacper, MAJCHRZAK 92 00115 1:50.75 781 A 25.22 27.69 29.03 28.81
4. Daniil, PANCEREVAS 04 KLPG 1:51.04 775 A 26.25 28.39 28.53 27.87
5. Jan, KAROLCZAK 01 05114 1:51.07 774 A 26.02 28.38 28.56 28.11
6. Kacper, DEREN 98 00601 1:51.22 771 A 26.35 28.04 28.49 28.34
7. Pawel, WERNER 93 00101 1:51.28 770 A 25.69 27.94 28.44 29.21
8. Tomas, SUNGAILA 99 KPM 1:51.43 766 A 25.88 27.89 28.87 28.79
9. Filip, ZABOROWSKI 94 00116 1:51.46 766 B 26.24 28.54 28.43 28.25
10. Dominik, BUJAK 99 01112 1:51.50 765 B 26.31 28.31 28.23 28.65
11. Karol, MLYNARCZYK 00 05114 1:51.66 762 B 26.48 28.26 28.61 28.31
12. Christian, SZTOLCMAN 00 00914 1:51.80 759 B 25.39 27.78 29.05 29.58
13. Bartosz, PISZCZOROWICZ99 05114 1:51.91 757 B 25.56 28.10 29.12 29.13
14. Tomas, NAVIKONIS 03 PZEM 1:52.38 747 B 26.23 28.34 28.73 29.08
15. Antoni, KALUZYNSKI 99 03914 1:52.67 741 B 25.77 28.02 29.32 29.56
16. Wojciech, WOJDAK 96 01506 1:53.22 731 B 26.80 28.41 29.05 28.96
17. Deividas, KAZILAS 02 PSG 1:55.24 693 R 26.06 29.05 29.61 30.52
18. Henry, RADZIKOWSKI 02 03103 1:55.30 692 R 27.07 29.09 29.48 29.66
19. Povilas, STRAZDAS 96 LTU 1:55.33 691 26.68 29.13 29.71 29.81
20. Edvinas, CESNAKAS 03 KLPG 1:55.38 690 26.43 29.00 29.53 30.42
21. Kaspar, HELDE 02 TOP 1:55.40 690 26.74 28.85 30.00 29.81
22. Arturs, MARKOVS 01 KIPPB 1:56.52 670 26.59 28.94 29.88 31.11
23. Arnas, CERESKA 04 KPM 1:56.81 665 2757 29.71  30.08 29.45
24. Kristaps, MIKELSONS 04 VBSS 1:57.45 655 26.95 29.62 30.70 30.18
25. Matas, CINGA 05 PZEM 1:57.84 648 26.64 30.90 30.43 29.87
26. Tomas, LUKMINAS 04 PZEM 1:58.16 643 27.02 29.21 30.99 30.94
27. Kiril, STEPANOV 05 VMSC 1:59.06 628 27.61 29.96 31.33 30.16
28. Tristan, TAMMIS 04 KUK 1:59.33 624 26.96 29.80 31.65 30.92
29. Domantas, PEMPE 04 VMSC 2:00.29 609 28.00 30.68 30.84 30.77
30. Matas, KAIRYS 05 VMSC 2:00.34 608 27.69 30.23 31.63 30.79
31. Daniil, ZUCKOV 05 KLPG 2:00.41 607 26.77 30.72 31.44 31.48
32. Olegs, MIHAILOVS 05 RBJSS 2:00.43 607 26.80 31.12 31.29 31.22
33. Titas, STUOPIS 05 MARSM 2:00.45 607 27.82 30.41 31.30 30.92
34. Kristupas, TREPOCKA 06 PZEM 2:00.51 606 27.06 30.65 31.59 31.21
35. Viktor, DUDKO 05 UTDSC 2:00.68 603 27.56 30.95 31.05 31.12
36. Mykolas, RINDOKAS 03 KPM 2:00.74 602 27.77 30.35 31.29 31.33
37. Martin, TRETJAK 04 PSG 2:00.80 602 27.81 30.19 31.24 31.56
38. Maksimas, CHANKO 04 KPM 2:01.24 595 28.03 30.88 31.70 30.63
39. Tautvydas, SUTKUS 04 PSG 2:01.26 595 27.35 31.02 31.86 31.03
40. Edgaras, STURA 88 VILPO 2:01.46 592 28.25 31.32 31.08 30.81
41. Lukas Jeronimas, KULIESIO3 VMSC 2:02.17 581 27.20 30.93 31.83 32.21
42. Georgi, GOLDBERG 04 TOP 2:02.82 572 26.73 30.77 32.39 32.93
43. Aidas, MATEKONIS 06 KPM 2:02.93 571 27.56 31.43 32.46 31.48
44. Rejus, TETERIUKOVAS 02 KPM 2:03.25 566 27.89 30.39 33.01 31.96
45. Donatas, KUJELIS 03 IKSC 2:03.38 565 28.51 30.41 32.58 31.88
46. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 IKSC 2:03.91 557 28.61 31.28 31.97 32.05
47. Artur, ULMAS 04 KUK 2:04.43 550 27.82 31.42 33.16 32.03
48. Domantas, ISELIONIS 06 VMSC 2:05.22 540 28.07 31.96 32.72 32.47
49. Augustas, KLOKMANAS 04 PZEM 2:05.46 537 28.02 32.09 33.16 32.19
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Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank
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YB
Raido, VAINIKK 05
Vilius, MATJOSAITIS 03
Artis, VAZDIKIS 00
Vakaris, ALKSNYS 06
Maksim, PAVLOVIC 05
Tadas, GRYBAUSKAS 04
Gytis, CEPULIS 05
Robertas, VILYS 04
Rokas, RACKAUSKAS 04
Matas, ZEMAITIS 05
Gvidas, MARCIULIONIS 06

Vedestas, SEFLERIS 72

Rokas, DOVYDAITIS 04
Damir, RYBAKOV 06
Marijus, BUDVYTAS 04

Vilius, KRUPAUSKAS 05
Jonas Kipras, GADLIAUSK.07

Oskaras, GRIGONIS 05
Gustas, STADALIUS 05
Ignas, VAISVILA 05
Mantas, PADGORNAS 05
Rokas, MILVYDAS 07
Jonas, BUBNYS 07
Edgaras, RONSKIJ 06
Daugirdas, VOLKAS 06
Giedrius, CIRTAUTAS 07
Eimantas, SIBURKIS 04
Titas, ZABULIONIS 06
Ronaldas, AMBRIZAS 06
Vakaris, JUKNYS 07
Dominykas, VASKYS 04
Petras, LUCKA 06

Maksis Maksimilians, VEGIO3IS
Rokas, STANKEVICIUS 05
Liutauras, SONGAILA 06

Eidas, BIELSKUS 07
Saulius, ALMINAS 06
Simonas, SLECKUS 05
Mantas, VAITKUS 05
Francis Daniels, VEGERIS 03
Martin, GASTOLD 06

- start rule infraction

PSK
KPM
RZIEP
KPM
KLPG
KPM
KLPG
VMSC
KSMS
KPM
KPM
TAKAS
KPM
VMSC
KLPG
KPM
KPM
VMSC
KPM
KPM
KPM
KPM
KPM
KLPG
KPM
KLPG
KPM
UTDSC
KLPG
KPM
SDELF
KLPG
RIDZ
KPM
KLPG
KPM
IPA
KPM
KLPG
RIDZ
VMSC

Time

2:05.46
2:05.91
2:06.56
2:06.56
2:06.93
2:07.23
2:07.32
2:07.42
2:07.66
2:07.85
2:08.71
2:09.01
2:09.43
2:09.45
2:09.61
2:09.81
2:10.05
2:11.19
2:11.24
2:11.33
2:11.34
2:11.55
2:12.08
2:12.69
2:12.82
2:13.18
2:13.69
2:13.72
2:14.34
2:14.36
2:14.38
2:14.46
2:15.30
2:15.31
2:15.38
2:15.76
2:16.10
2:16.51
2:16.65
2:17.12

Pts

537
531
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468
466
460
454
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444
443
437
437
437
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50m

27.84
28.24
28.51
29.56
29.12
30.66
28.50
29.23
27.70
28.31
29.46
29.75
29.60
28.79
28.86
28.82
30.17
29.74
30.61
29.36
29.68
30.30
30.48
28.68
29.77
29.47
30.73
29.73
29.74
30.38
29.78
31.20
30.15
28.72
30.34
29.41
30.20
29.95
30.82
31.05
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100m

31.35
31.74
30.99
31.78
32.05
31.63
32.40
32.54
31.36
32.35
32.37
33.15
33.65
33.12
33.41
33.16
33.68
33.31
33.31
33.43
33.89
33.65
33.67
33.75
34.28
33.56
33.49
34.50
34.60
34.59
34.43
34.71
34.45
34.11
34.08
34.80
34.82
34.52
34.66
35.54

150m 200m
33.54 32.73
32.74 33.19
33.33 33.73
33.10 32.12
33.94 31.82
32.82 32.12
34.27 32.15
32.84 32.81
33.66 34.94
33.58 33.61
33.76 33.12
33.38 32.73
34.34 31.84
34.42 33.12
34.22 33.12
34.35 33.48
34.04 32.16
33.81 34.33
34.00 33.32
35.12 33.42
34.91 32.86
35.11 32.49
34.50 33.43
35.44 34.82
35.08 33.69
35.44 34.71
35.23 34.24
36.12 33.37
36.07 33.93
36.49 32.90
35.99 34.18
35.05 33.50
36.15 34.55
35.93 36.55
36.08 34.88
36.36 35.19
36.50 34.58
36.11 35.93
35.82 35.35
36.08 34.45
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